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Ice Precise

Team Unity

Trinity

L Odyssée

Capital Ice Adult 1
Evolution

Steel City Synchro Adult |
Ice Fyre

University of Manitoba Ice Intrepid
Syncsation

Matrix

Club

Mississauga FSC

Tavistock and District

Trinity Skating Academy of Toronto
Les Lames d Argent

Nepean SC

Beauport/Charlesbourg

Ancaster Skating Club

Whitby Synchronized Skating Teams
Hazelridge Skating Club

North Bay FSC

West Lincoln Skating Club

Heather Gardiner

Skate Canada

Date:  4-Mar-2023

2023 SKATE ONTARIO ADULT CHAMPIONSHIPS
KANATA RECREATION COMPLEX

Section

ON
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QC
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ON
ON
MB
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ON

7:42:35PM

March 3 to March 4, 2023
Adult SYS I Synchro

Category Result Summary

E

61.78 (1)
56.49 (2
5410 (3)
5280 (4)
50.66  (5)
49.94  (6)
4844 (7)
4797 (8)
4200 (9)
4177 (10)
39.35  (11)

Points

61.78
56.49
54.10
52.80
50.66
49.94
48.44
47.97
42.00
41.77
39.35

Michelle Woll

Patinage Canada



