2023 SKATE ONTARIO ADULT CHAMPIONSHIPS

KANATA RECREATION COMPLEX

March 3 to March 4, 2023

Adult SYS I Synchro

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>FF</u>	2	<u>Points</u>
1	Ice Precise	Mississauga FSC	ON	61.78	(1)	61.78
2	Team Unity	Tavistock and District	ON	56.49	(2)	56.49
3	Trinity	Trinity Skating Academy of Toronto	ON	54.10	(3)	54.10
4	L Odyssée	Les Lames d Argent	QC	52.80	(4)	52.80
5	Capital Ice Adult 1	Nepean SC	ON	50.66	(5)	50.66
6	Évolution	Beauport/Charlesbourg	QC	49.94	(6)	49.94
7	Steel City Synchro Adult I	Ancaster Skating Club	ON	48.44	(7)	48.44
8	Ice Fyre	Whitby Synchronized Skating Teams	ON	47.97	(8)	47.97
9	University of Manitoba Ice Intrepid	Hazelridge Skating Club	MB	42.00	(9)	42.00
10	Syncsation	North Bay FSC	ON	41.77	(10)	41.77
11	Matrix	West Lincoln Skating Club	ON	39.35	(11)	39.35

Heather Gardiner Michelle Woll





Date: 4-Mar-2023 7:42:35PM